

Application for Associate Membership

Lutheran Valley Ranch offers fellowship with other Christian Families in a recreational outdoor setting and supports the ministry of Lutheran Valley Retreat through prayer, volunteer services, and financial contributions. The recreational opportunities include camping, hiking and fishing in the stocked lakes and streams.

"Associate Membership" has been instituted to allow a broader Participation by fellow Lutherans. Associate Membership entitles your family to the unescorted use of all the Ranch including the fishing lakes. Associate Membership also permits the shared use of a five-acre parcel with a full member family (with that family's concurrence of course). Associate Memberships are \$100 per year and become effective upon processing of the payment. Associate Members will receive membership name badges which are to be worn whenever you are on LVR property.

Date:

Name(s):	
Address:	
City:	
State:	
Zip Code:	
Names of children:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Lutheran Church:	
Church address:	
Pastor Signature:	
Associated Lot #:	
Primary Full Member signature:	
	nbership in Lutheran Valley Ranch, Inc. is subject to the corporate By- Rules and Regulations adopted by the membership, including support etreat, Inc.
Signatures of Asso	ciate applicant(s): Each associate member applicant should sign below.
1	Date:
2	Date:
Approved by:	Date: